Introduced by: BRUCE LAING Date: April 21, 1980 Proposed No 80 - 440MOTION NO. 4923 A MOTION confirming the Executive's appointment of <u>W. J. FINNEGAN</u> to the <u>KING COUNTY BUILDING CODE ADVISORY</u> COMMITTEE BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County: The County Executive's appointment of <u>W. J. FINNEGAN</u> to the KING COUNTY BUILDING CODE ADVISORY COMMITTEE term to expire APRIL 30, 1982 is hereby confirmed. PASSED this 16th day of _ KING COUNTY COUNCIL KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON Chairman ATTEST: DEPUT Clerk Council . 23

KING COUNTY BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS

11

RESUME

<u></u>	W. J. Finne	'yan		
HOME ADDRESS	****	Avenue, S. E.		
	Bellevue, W		ZIP	98005
OCCUPATION		Director, Cons	ervation & Enviror	mental Affai
BUSINESS NAME	& ADDRESS	Puget Sound Po	wer & Light Compar	y
		Puget Power Bu	ilding	
		Bellevue, Wash	ington ZIP	98009
HOME TELEPHONE	(206)	747-2975	MAILING ADD	RESS
BUSINESS TELEP	HONE (206)	453-6716	/	X / BUSINES
HAVE SERVED ON COMMISSIONS OR	THE FOLLOWI OTHER CIVIC	ING CITY AND/O CACTIVITIES:	R COUNTY BOARDS	AND
Have been active	e in: Bellevue	Chamber of Comm	erce	
	Seattle	Chamber of Comme	rce	
	United G	ood Neighbors	······································	
-	Boys' Cl	ub and various t	echnical, environm	ental and
	profes	sional organizat	ions.	
				-
				- - - -
RECOMMENDED BY				
	<pre>Seattle I</pre>	'imes		
DAILY NEWSPAPEF	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		can	
RECOMMENDED BY DAILY NEWSPAPEF COMMUNITY NEWSP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		can	
DAILY NEWSPAPEF	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		can	
DAILY NEWSPAPEF	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		can	
DAILY NEWSPAPEF	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		can	
DAILY NEWSPAPEF	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		can	

4923

KING COUNTY CODE OF ETHICS FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR ELECTED & APPOINTED COUNTY OFFICIALS

Pursuant to King County Code Chapter 3.04, I make the following statement:

1. All sources from which I received an income in excess of \$1,500. during the calendar year preceding this statement.

Puget Sound Power & Light Company

2. The name of any corporation, firm or enterprise in which <u>I</u> have a direct financial interest in excess of \$1,500. (excluding policies of insurance issued to myself or my spouse and accounts in banks, savings and loan associations or credit unions).

Soundland Associates, Inc. (Investment Firm)

3. Every office or directorship held by me or my spouse or any member of my family, in any corporation, association, firm or enterprise, profit or non-profit, doing business in King County.

Soundland Associates, Inc. - President and Director

- Legel description or popular address of all real property owned in King County by me or my spouse or member of my family, (including options) valued in excess of \$1,500.
 - a) Residence 1652 128th Avenue S.E., Bellevue, Washington 98005
 - b) Investment Property NE¹₄, SE¹₄, Section 29, T2GN, R6E.
 c) Investment Property Southeast 24 Street and 212th Avenue, S.E.

(Northwest quadrant)

5. (This applies only to attorneys or others practicing before state and local regulatory agencies during the preceding twelve months.) Name of agency or agencies and the name of the firm, partnership, or association of which I am a member, partner, or employee and the gross compensation in excess of \$1,500. for practice before such agency or agencies.

I hereby affirm that the above facts are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Dated this Washington		of <u>Ap</u>	ril	, 1980	, at	Bellevue	,
Washington	1					• •	
•		•	M	16			1
CHECK	ONE:		m	- Jin		<u> </u>	-
	Elected Official	•	Signature W. J. F	Finnegan		an a	ې د د چې د او ور د به د ا
<u> </u>	Appointed Member Board/Commission		Print Name	• •			
	County Employee	King County Building Code Advisory Com					
		aller a second a se	County Off	ice or Bo	bard/Comm	ission	

Form R-3.7